
ACCEPTANCE LIST  

CHAMUNDA-AITA CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES 7 DAYS @ U16/18 

WK 25 NOVEMBER, 2019 

RANKING AS OF 28 OCTOBER 2019 

 

 

BOYS UNDER 16 

MAINDRAW 

1. 110 KAVIN KARTHIK  K S 421319 7-Nov-05 (TN)  

2. 174 MEDHANSH  JAIN 420596 8-Nov-04 (AS 

3. 181 SARNAAV  GHOSH 420664 15-Apr-05 (WB) 

4. 233 VARSHITH KUMAR  REDDY 416002 5-Jan-04 (TS)  

5. 238 VIRAAJ  ANANDKUMAR 418261 21-Aug-03 (KA)  

6. 299 ABHINAV  SHARMA 416172 26-Aug-04 (HR) 

7. 300 ARJUN  SHARMA 425048 7-Aug-05 (UP)  

8. 305 NAMISH  SHARMA 422373 31-Aug-06 (UP) 

9. 318 SIDDHANT  MISRA 416569 2-Jul-03 (TS) 

10. 321 PARAM  DONGRE 421855 23-Sep-03 (MP) 

11. 338 TRISHUL  JAGADEESH 424269 1-Oct-04 (KA)  

12. 340 ANIKET  SRIVASTAVA 426285 25-Sep-05 (UP) 

13. 368 VEERBHADRA SINGH  THAKUR 431579 27-Nov-03  

14. 403 RUSHICHAKRA  BUDIDHA 421883 30-Mar-04 (TS) 

15. 433 ARJUN JITENDRA  ABHYANKAR 423809 14-Sep-05  

16. 440 HAREENDRA REDDY  KADAPA 432068 8-Jul-04 (AP) 

17. 440 SHANAN RAJIV  WANKHEDE 429430 7-Dec-03 (MH) 

18. 509 ADITYAWARDHAN  YADAVA 424549 12-Jul-05 (HR)  

19. 628 RABI NARAYAN  SAHOO 424983 23-Apr-04 (OD)  

20. 700 GAUTAM AGARWAL 434894 19-May-04 (RJ) 

21. 786 ANISH  DAS 423024 25-Jul-03 (WB) 

22. 202 LESTON VAZ 413903 26-Nov-03 (MH) 

23. 852 BHASATA PALASH  BORAH 423530 26-Dec-06 (AS) 



24. SPECIAL EXEMPT 

QUALIFYINGS AND ALTERNATES 

25. VISHAL PRAKASH 426354 

26. KRISH KARPE 423492 

27. GAUTAM KALE 416350 

 

BOYS UNDER 18 

MAINDRAW 

1. 101 ASHISH BAWRA 419040 8-Sep-02 (HR)  

2. 123 HIMANSHU DUHAN 418660 15-Feb-02 (HR)  

3. 176 S N V S DEEPAK UNNAM 416784 17-Feb-02 (GJ) 

4. 246 SARNAAV GHOSH 420664 15-Apr-05 (WB) 

5. 255 PANKAJ KUMAR 434100 2-Nov-02 (CH) 

6. 326 UDAY JYOTI DAS 417707 9-Dec-02 (AS) 

7. 330 VIRAAJ ANANDKUMAR 418261 21-Aug-03 (KA) 

8. 373 SIDDHANT MISRA 416569 2-Jul-03 (TS)  

9. 377 PARAM DONGRE 421855 23-Sep-03 (MP) 

10. 381 ABHINAV SHARMA 416172 26-Aug-04 (HR) 

11. 425 JOEL BHAVIN THAKKAR 424465 28-Mar-03 (GJ) 

12. 427 VEERBHADRA SINGH THAKUR 431579 27-Nov-03  

13. 427 RUSHICHAKRA BUDIDHA 421883 30-Mar-04 (TS) 

14. 452 ANISH LAL  412820 21-Jan-02 (GJ) 

15. 482 KRISH KUMAR KARPE 423492 14-May-05 (MH) 

16. 492 SHANAN RAJIV WANKHEDE 429430 7-Dec-03 (MH) 

17. 508 HAREENDRA REDDY KADAPA 432068 8-Jul-04 (AP) 

18. 538 MEDHANSH JAIN 420596 8-Nov-04 (AS) 

19. 582 ANIKET SRIVASTAVA 426285 25-Sep-05 (UP 

20. 584 TRISHUL JAGADEESH 424269 1-Oct-04 (KA) 

21. 637 ARJUN SHARMA 425048 7-Aug-05 (UP) 

22. 646 GAUTAM AGARWAL 434894 19-May-04 (RJ) 

23. 659 KARTHIK  K S KAVIN 421319 7-Nov-05 (TN)  



24. SPECIAL EXEMPT 

QUALIFYINGS AND ALTERNATES 

25. 287 LESTON VAZ 413903 26-Nov-03 (MH)  

26. 699 ABHRA GHOSH 422362 31-Oct-02 (WB) 

27. 715 AMAN J 432330 1-Nov-02 (TN) 

28. 827 ARNAV HARSH 424893 31-Oct-03 (HP) 

29. 847 ARJUN JITENDRA ABHYANKAR 423809 14-Sep-05  

30. 930 PARIKSHAT SINGH DALPATIA 426019 1-Jan-05 (TN) 

31. 549 GAUTAM R KALE 416350 1-Jun-02 (MH)  

32. MANISH SHARMA 422373 

33. VISHAL PRAKASH 426354 

34. ANISH DAS 423024 

35. BHASATA PALASH 423530 

36.  

 

 

GIRLS UNDER 16 

MAINDRAW 

1. 96 SANJANA  MULA 422018 5-Jun-05 (AP 

2. 173 ASMI DHARMENDRA WADHWA 424802 1-Jul-05 (GJ)  

3. 174 NIVEDITA  SHANKAR 419202 21-May-03 (KL) 

4. 252 NISHTHA  SINGH 427221 27-Oct-04 (UP) 

5. 273 PRASHANSA SHRIVASTAVA 422034 19-Aug-05 (BR) 

6. ESHA SINGH 429581 

 

 

 

GIRLS UNDER 18 

MAINDRAW 



1. 90 ALYONA TYAGI 430242 14-Mar-04 (DL)  

2. 184 SANJANA MULA 422018 5-Jun-05 (AP) 

3. 202 NIVEDITA SHANKAR 419202 21-May-03 (KL) 

4. 322 NISHTHA SINGH 427221 27-Oct-04 (UP) 

5. 335 SHRIVASTAVA PRASHANSA 422034 19-Aug-05 (BR) 

6. 426 ASMI DHARMENDRA WADHWA 424802 1-Jul-05 (GJ) 

7. 733 ESHA SINGH 429581 25-Dec-02 (DL) 

8.  


